Fv
Fv Fv
Fv
SELF-DRILLING DOWEL
TAPERED TIP
The new tapered self-perforating tip minimises insertion times in
timber-to-metal connection systems and guarantees applications in
hard-to-reach positions (reduced application force).

[in]
]mm[ ]in[ ]mm[ ]mm[
7,5
0.30
TX 40
SBD7555 55 2 3/16 - 10 50
SBD7575 75 2 15/16 8 10 50
d1 CODE  L L b1 b2  pcs
[mm]
[in]
]mm[ ]in[ ]mm[ ]mm[
7,5
0.30
TX 40
SBD7595 95 3 3/4 40 10 50
SBD75115 115 4 1/2 40 10 50
SBD75135 135 5 5/16 40 10 50
SBD75155 155 6 1/8 40 20 50
SBD75175 175 6 7/8 40 40 50
SBD75195 195 7 11/16 40 40 50
SBD75215 215 8 7/16 40 40 50
SBD75235 235 9 1/4 40 40 50
NOTES and GENERAL PRINCIPLES on page 10.
DOWELS, BOLTS AND RODS  |   SBD  |  07-24
SBD L ≤ 75 mmSBD L ≥ 95 mm
SBD L ≥ 95 mm SBD L ≤ 75 mm